
Name of Licensee: Phone:

Mailing Address: Fax:

City, ST  ZIP: E-mail:

Property Address:

A.

B.

**********************************************************************************************************************

LICENSE FEE Amount Paid

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$300

$50

$400

$50

$166

$1,400

$1,400

$300

$1,000

1. Quota Retail Package License

2. Quota Retail Drink License - BAR

3. NQ-2 Retail Drink License

4. NQ-3 Retail Drink License

5. Secondary NQ Malt Beverage "Retail Package" License

6. NQ-Retail Malt Beverage Package License

7. Secondary NQ Malt Beverage "Retail Drink" License

8. Special Temporary License

9. Limited Restaurant License

10. Limited Golf Course License

11. Special Sunday Drink License

12. Supplemental Bar License - Restaurant

Total Paid

**********************************************************************************************************************

Signature of individual preparing return: 

Official Title: Phone:

**********************************************************************************************************************

Make check payable and mail to: Phone:  502-863-7887

Include copy of return

Scott County Treasurer
P.O. Box 973
Georgetown, KY  40324

Scott County Kentucky

Alcohol Beverage License Annual Renewal

All County ABC licenses expire on April 30th of each year

Failure to submit this annual license return by May 1 constitutes a violation and subjects the licensee to suspension or revocation.


	Annual Renewal



