Scott County Kentucky

Alcohol Beverage License Annual Renewal

Name of Licensee:		Phone:	
Mailing Address:		Fax:	
City, ST ZIP:		E-mail:	
Property Address:			
. All County ABC licenses exp	oire on April 30th of each year		
Failure to submit this annual license return by May 1 constitutes a violation and subjects the licensee to suspension or revocation.			
*******	*************	******	*******
	LICENSE FEE		Amount Paid
1	. Quota Retail Package License	\$1,000	
2	. Quota Retail Drink License - BAR	\$1,000	
3	. NQ-2 Retail Drink License	\$1,000	
4	. NQ-3 Retail Drink License	\$300	
5	. Secondary NQ Malt Beverage "Retail Package" License	\$50	
6	. NQ-Retail Malt Beverage Package License	\$400	
7	. Secondary NQ Malt Beverage "Retail Drink" License	\$50	
8	. Special Temporary License	\$166	
9	. Limited Restaurant License	\$1,400	
10	. Limited Golf Course License	\$1,400	
11	. Special Sunday Drink License	\$300	
12	. Supplemental Bar License - Restaurant	\$1,000	
		Total Paid	
******	*****************	*****	******
Signature of individual preparing return:			
Official Title:		Phone	::
******	*********************	*****	********
	Make check payable and mail to: Scott County Treasurer		Phone: 502-863-7887

Make check payable and mail to:

Scott County Treasurer P.O. Box 973 Georgetown, KY 40324

Include copy of return